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Schielstand Kortsch/Schlanders

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
JUBILAUMSSCHEIBE
Teiler
Name
Platz| SNr - PNr Total
Verein 1 2 3 a 5 6 7 8
1. 96 | Carnielli, Anna 245 0.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.32 6.00
UDINE
2.| 100|Adami, Daniele 3459 0.00 2.23 4.00 8.00 11.18| 13.92| 29.01| 29.42 6.23
EPPAN
3.| 112 |Bernhart, Harald 45 0.00 2.23 4.24 5.00 9.21| 12.64( 14.00( 15.13 6.47
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
4, 28 | Gurschler, Stefan 54 0.00 5.00 5.00 6.08 7.28 7.61 8.00 8.48( 10.00
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
5. 8 | Laimer, Wilfried 3426 2.00 3.16 5.38 9.00 9.21| 10.29( 12.04| 14.31| 10.54
NATURNS
6. 51 | Bregenzer, Nikolaus 3433 3.60 6.00 7.07 | 18.24 22.20| 24.08| 28.01| 31.82| 16.67
EPPAN
7.| 118 |Piovesan, Luciano 2913 2.00 5.00| 16.15| 17.08 18.00( 23.25| 43.01| 47.50| 23.15
EPPAN
8.| 153 (Berger, Roland 2923 1.41( 10.04| 13.15| 14.42 18.02| 30.01| 39.39( 42.04| 24.60
ANTHOLZ
9. 97 | Spizzo, Luigi 1632 1.00( 12.36| 18.00( 20.24 21.09| 27.01| 38.00| 38.60| 31.36
UDINE
10.| 114 (Klotz, Peter 2971 1.00 8.06| 24.16| 29.83 29.96| 32.24| 32.31| 52.55| 33.22
GOLDRAIN
11. 36 | Bernhart, Gerlinde 3 8.54| 19.00| 22.80| 30.87 37.85| 59.03| 63.25| 69.11| 50.34
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
12. 32 [ Matscher, Richard 63| 16.27| 19.10| 20.22| 21.00 21.95| 22.00| 25.00| 25.07| 55.59
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
13.| 115|Ambach, Rudolf 128| 17.46| 20.24| 21.09| 27.20 33.10| 35.12| 35.60| 44.38| 58.79
EPPAN
14. 41 | Fleischmann, Markus 12| 19.72| 20.00| 23.85( 29.96 30.41| 32.80| 34.78| 39.11| 63.57
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
15.| 154 |Steinkasserer, Martin 2922 15.81| 22.00( 26.01| 56.08 56.14| 62.36| 67.26| 67.35| 63.82
ANTHOLZ
16. 55 | Vinante, Mariano 3436| 11.00| 17.00| 40.49| 46.57 50.80| 50.99| 54.00| 55.22| 68.49
EPPAN
17.| 186 |Rieder, Eduard 1435| 18.43| 25.61| 28.28| 45.39( 213.37 72.32
BRIXEN
18.| 102 | Gorfer, Alexander 3460( 22.00( 23.40| 26.92| 36.12 38.20| 50.21| 57.00| 59.03| 72.32
SCHNALS
19. 45 | Walter, Matthias 3430| 20.24| 22.80| 36.13| 36.79 41.62| 46.69| 49.36| 81.84| 79.17
NEUMARKT
20.| 176 |Gluderer, Erhardt 946 7.07| 36.12| 38.01| 42.01 54.00| 55.31| 58.30| 60.40( 81.20
LAAS
21. 9 | Santer, Sonja 2645| 20.59| 27.45| 37.33| 46.01 65.80( 94.11|102.20|114.98| 85.37
SCHNALS
22.| 149 |Troger, Siegfried 81| 24.18| 27.85| 33.97| 35.34 40.44| 41.19| 47.38| 54.03| 86.00
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
23. 2 | Passler, Markus 1154 25.63| 25.96( 38.01| 39.11 58.60| 73.68| 78.02| 82.00( 89.60
ANTHOLZ
24. 13 | Gunsch, Patrick 3243( 27.20( 30.01| 36.68| 80.95| 127.01|142.00|146.53|172.53| 93.89
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
25. 7 | Kaserer, Richard 3425| 15.55| 24.33| 62.16| 68.60( 168.77 102.04
GOLDRAIN
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Schwabl, Klaus
GOLDRAIN

Zambaldi, Klaus
NEUMARKT

Fischer, Gert
SEXTEN

Schonthaler, Natalie
EYRS

Lechthaler, Oskar
MALS

Staffler, Johann
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Feierabend, Johannes
GOLDRAIN

Bernhart, Manuel

Cappellaro, Otello
UDINE

Santer, Florian
SCHNALS

Sabot, Adriana
UDINE

Gurschler, Veruska
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Dalbon, Fabiano

Selb, Kgnrad
ALTSCHUTZEN WEIDACH

Eberhofer, Alexandra
GOLDRAIN

Geneth, Jonathan
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Niedermair, Alex
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Troger, Alexandra
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Mauroner, Patrick
SK Kastelruth

Schiefer, Andreas
TSCHENGLS

Kerschbaumer, Konrad
LATZFONS

Rieder, Georg
STEINEGG

Sprenger, Emma
MALS

Winkler, Elias
MALS

Grattoni, Marzia
UDINE

Klemm, Bernd
SV Stoarosl Waldram

Knoll, Alexandra

Neeb, Frieda
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Eberhofer, Romed
GOLDRAIN

Pircher, Ernst
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Privora, Iris
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Waldherr, Cornelia
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33.24
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30.80

21.09

38.32
14.31

4.00

46.09

4.12

5.00
7.00

21.02

32.00

28.44

42.00

3.16

40.50

24.75

51.37

19.84

12.16

72.53

69.40

58.07
21.47

19.02

71.55

82.03

76.48

42.54

42.19

36.00

37.21

39.11

39.31

43.04

48.00
44.01

66.48

53.15

61.66

45.69
80.00

33.24

73.68
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56.43
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42.00

72.40

98.27

76.05

74.32

77.00

64.66
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60.00

86.20

85.86

89.80

44.28

56.75

48.00

48.25

57.00

54.58

65.12

52.95
99.20

89.00

62.26

99.80

121.31
85.14

125.70

76.84

104.35

102.57

136.34

101.99

144.36

95.62

102.10

132.44

85.70

87.09

111.75
116.27

164.15

99.63

100.84

113.74

44.38

77.49

50.20

102.62

101.23

85.49

91.00

162.78
203.85

134.00

75.71

225.10

191.83
165.05

242.62

77.15

181.63

163.77

314.50

214.82

214.61

126.05

175.93

170.32

86.57

257.28

112.64
143.01

212.21

126.77

104.17

122.91

46.57

83.00

51.08

185.06

103.07

117.72

96.60

243.95
210.61

158.15

101.78

421.57

294.15
238.71

363.00

78.87

198.09

243.82

1498.82

446.13

287.81

158.73

302.76

196.02

115.94

393.63

134.01
147.66

255.47

162.49

320.24

189.49

54.00

87.80

54.91

111.08

125.60

81.49

136.00

141.90
170.85

171.09

56.60

103.74
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129.84

162.68

107.91
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208.11

206.24
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122.42

70.17

133.20

166.40

118.15

154.08
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236.05
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109.84

114.94
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118.70

122.28

124.69

129.25

139.27
157.52

159.48
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165.58
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179.96
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203.35

211.11
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220.21

220.65

232.55
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236.73

243.17

257.38

268.73

280.02
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SV Alt Niederneuching
Walder, Sandra

Gunsch, Sara
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Fuchs, Edith
BRIXEN

Mair, Erich
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Larcher, Otmar
EPPAN

Kolar, Wolfgang
SV Alt Niederneuching

Stillebacher, Veronika
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Pircher, David

Stemmer, Sigrun
SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring

Blaas, Ulrike

Schuster, Alois
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Troger, Christian
LAAS

Weissensteiner, Gerald
STEINEGG

Hollrigl, Matthias
Niederegger, Lisa
Daniele, Lorena
Verdross, Selina

Gruber, Christian
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Franchini, Lucio
NEGRAR

Fuchs, Stefan

Kinsele, Elias
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Noggler, Lukas
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Trezzi, Otto
GOLDRAIN

Waldherr, Klaus
SV Alt Niederneuching

Staffler, Andreas
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Mairosl, Anton

Zingerle, Urban
BRIXEN

Prugger, Stefan
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Kofler, Elias

Platzgummer, Florian
KASTELBELL

Fuchs, Wolfgang

Zerzer, Florian
MALS

Kinsele, Franz Josef
Stricker, Lisa

Marxreiter, Werner
SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring

Rigoni, Giorgio

3462
2790

391

60

856

3428

3075

1233
3020

3488
1549

3039

3444

3485
3484
3065
3427

14

373

393
3037

2797

1468

2880

74

3466
2129

3439

3467
3044

3473
3453

756
3461
3019

3437

65.29
46.00

19.67

44.01

34.00

19.92

20.12

7.61
20.25

5.38
56.61

53.60

50.33

32.00
86.00
78.29
22.02
64.92

64.85

76.48
108.67

98.76

54.37

24.51

29.00

84.95
37.05

16.00

68.79
94.36

81.25
110.31

115.27
7.00
94.00

122.48

103.40
92.34

93.34

121.27

114.01

137.17

116.84

104.47
120.19

69.07
114.01

86.58

116.73

69.63
107.87
102.08
147.96
120.68

87.80

119.54
113.63

119.70

157.41

151.21

179.17

87.14
130.00

100.70

139.43
125.00

103.69
143.20

152.83
152.10
156.70

159.88

115.12
147.03

175.53

125.87

148.43

140.08

161.00

187.24
160.52

227.07
134.49

168.29

143.52

230.85
141.79
164.92
179.22
172.50

206.02

169.79
153.07

157.13

166.88

214.86

183.01

219.73
240.33

300.00

229.94
221.25

260.49
201.02

191.04
306.10
214.66

185.56

132.63
210.50

214.01

288.05

164.68

251.01

165.49

352.40
183.65

244.59
149.33

238.65

151.44

275.98
156.73
215.45
199.61
209.00

333.82

205.76
176.37

158.68

241.67

217.36

199.86

409.85
245.00

361.09

239.80
338.28

315.06
344.07

200.00
324.07
230.86

427.26

137.90
246.03

283.57

318.17

178.48

292.96

312.27

355.92
189.80

256.89
234.01

241.82

309.37

509.90
180.09
275.98
409.70
214.25

363.39

374.01
302.60

182.46

247.03

350.00

201.37

490.80
258.24

447.82

300.04
386.74

319.00
742.13

246.67
392.10
240.78

582.70

139.00

200.34

388.73

377.12

404.42

186.86

233.93

388.86

438.85

531.30

244.70

263.54

453.94

479.68

563.49

283.81
285.37

288.54

291.15

296.44

297.17

297.96

299.32
300.96

301.52
305.11

308.47

310.58

332.48
335.66
345.29
349.20
358.10

358.67

365.81
375.37

375.59

378.66

390.58

391.18

391.82
407.38

416.70

438.16
440.61

445.43
454.53

459.14
465.20
465.36

467.92
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PREDAZZO

Maffei, Herta
NEUMARKT

Kostner, Georg
ST. VIGIL

Bertagnolli, Lukas
GOLDRAIN

Raffeiner, Katja
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Mairosl, Sonja
Oberhofer, Dominik

Moriggl, Julia
MALS

3431

789

3472

61

3449
3474
2899

1.00

122.12

18.78

98.71

67.11
111.35
125.32

206.49

174.41

194.28

127.28

163.48
185.06
153.16

262.39

175.36

267.91

268.76

284.60
229.42
247.52

596.04

215.86

280.30

314.99

375.44
266.59
381.14

703.92

226.52

435.73

322.74

452.02
368.05
518.94

469.88

471.89

466.14|501.51 (525.12 | 480.97

494.75

515.19
525.83
526.00
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